
Classification:

Trading Area:

Homeport:

Year of construction:

Length (overall):

length (loadline):

Width:

Draft full load:

Engine(s):

Propulsion system:

Top speed:

Cruising speed:

Full load Displ.:

Fuel capacity:

Max. range:

Max. passengers:

Navigation & communication:

Safety:

Other:

BMS Explorer

SAR Craft

Waddenzee + Northsea 30NM Offshore

Lauwersoog

1997

9.15m

8.5m

3.24m

0.60m

2x Volvo Penta TAMD43WJ-A 230HP (IMO US/EPA)

2x PP100 Waterjet

35 knots

28 knots

4 tonnes

2x 450 litres

210 NM at cruising speed

12 pax

Radar, Plotter, 2x VHF, Handheld VHF, AIS, GPS, Echo sounder, Side scan, 

Structure Scan

Life jackets, Survivalsuits

Towlines, Salvage pumps, Generator, Fi-Fi equipment

BMS Explorer


