

BMS Explorer

	BMS Explorer
Classification:	SAR Craft
Trading Area:	Waddenzee + Northsea 30NM Offshore
Homeport:	Lauwersoog
Year of construction:	1997
Length (overall):	9.15m
length (loadline):	8.5m
Width:	3.24m
Draft full load:	0.60m
Engine(s):	2x Volvo Penta TAMD43WJ-A 230HP (IMO US/EPA)
Propulsion system:	2x PP100 Waterjet
Top speed:	35 knots
Cruising speed:	28 knots
Full load Displ.:	4 tonnes
Fuel capacity:	2x 450 litres
Max. range:	210 NM at cruising speed
Max. passengers:	12 pax
Navigation & communication:	Radar, Plotter, 2x VHF, Handheld VHF, AIS, GPS, Echo sounder, Side scan,
	Structure Scan
Safety:	Life jackets, Survivalsuits
Other:	Towlines, Salvage pumps, Generator, Fi-Fi equipment

